Position

Physician/Surgeon

Physician/Surgeon

Clinic Director

Physicians Assistant ||
Medical Assistant Il (Bilingual)
Office Assistant Il (Bilingual)
Medical Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill (Bilingual)
Office Assistant Il (Bilingual)

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Physicians Assistant Or Nurse
Practioner - Contract

Office Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il
Medical Assistant | (Bilingual)

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services

Clinic Services

Clinic Services
Clinic Services

Clinic Services

Total Wages

$165,724
$158,590
$60,536
$45,929
$37,411
$29,101
$29,037
$28,788
$28,614
$26,746
$25,906
$17,401

$12,305
$8,417
$6,104

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,587
$27,040
$24,786
$29,060
$20,313
$18,860
$19,117
$19,468
$18,987
$18,964
$18,653

$2,734

$4,135
$19,907
$0



